October 12, 2022

INDILAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BHU)

Academic Galendar 2022-23 (Even Semester)
Applicable only for B.Tech./B.Arch./IDD Semester-IlI students

EVENTS

Even Semester

Opening of Online Registration

Mar 07, 2023 (Tue)

Last date for Online Registration

Mar 13, 2023 (Mon)

Physical Registration

Mar 13, 2023 (Mon)

Start of Classes

Mar 14, 2023 (Tue)

Last Date for Late Registration (with Late Fee)

Mar 20, 2023 (Mon)

Last date of receiving overload/ underload
recommendation from DUGC/DPGC

Mar 21, 2023 (Tue)

Last date of Adding/Dropping of Courses and
Locking of Registration Portal

Mar 24, 2023 (Fri)

Last Date for Withdrawal from any of the Courses

Apr 03, 2023 (Mon)

Mid Term Examination (offline)

Apr 18 — 21, 2023 (Tue-Fri)

Intra-Semester Recess

=X=X=X=X=X=-X

Classes End

Jun 16, 2023 (Fri)

End Semester Examination (offline)

Jun 19 — 22, 2023 (Mon- Thu)

Make-up Examination (offline)

Jun 26 — 28, 2023 (Mon-Wed)

Last Date for Submission of Grades of End Semester/
Make-up Examinations and Conversion of ‘I’ Grades

Jun 30, 2023 (Fri)

Declaration of End Semester Examination Results

Jul 04,2023 (Tue)

Summer Vacation

Jun 23 — Jul 19 (Fri-Wed)

Opening of Online Registration for Odd Semester
2023-24 for all students except First Semester
students

Jul 14, 2023 (Fri)

Physical Registration for Odd Semester 2023-24 for
all students except First Semester students

Jul 20, 2023 (Thu)

Note:1. A late fee of Rs. 500/- per day will be charged for late registration.
2. Classes for the odd Sem. for the session 2023-24 will start on Friday, July 21, 2023 except for the Sem.-l B.Tech., B.Arch. & IDD students.
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